
 

 

Admission Committee 2025-26 

                          Admission Process Schedule 

 

 

 

         Sd/- 

Dr. R. Srivaramangai 

Head of the Department 

Date : 11th June 2025         

          

    

Online Registration and Application 

forms for admission 

Tuesday, 13th May, 2025 to Tuesday, 10th June, 

2025(up to 6.00 p.m) 

Online Verification of Documents by 

department 

Up to Monday, 16th June, 2025(up to 6.00 p.m) 

Display of Provisional Merit List Tuesday, 17th June, 2025(up to 6.00p.m) 

Grievance from students Up to Thursday,19th  June, 2025(up to 1.00 

p.m) 

First Merit List Monday, 23rd June, 2025(up to 6.00 p.m) 

Online Payment of the fees Tuesday, 24th June 2025 to Thursday, 26th June, 

2025 (up to 5.00 p.m.) 

Second Meirt List Friday, 27th June, 2025 (up to 6.00 p.m.) 

Online Payment of the fees Monday, 30th June ,2025 to Wednesday 2nd  

july, 2025  

Commencement of Lectures Tuesday,1st July, 2025   


